XXVII TROFEO NATACION "DIA DE ANDALUCIA"

ALGECIRAS, 25/2/2023

Prueba 38
25/02/2023 - 18:10

Masc., 200m Espalda

Absoluto Masculino
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 2

2 RIVERO BENITEZ, Adrian
3 ARMENTA COBOS, Adrian
4 BRAVO TORTOSA, Victor

Serie 2 de 2

1 SANCHEZ ABADIA, Mario

2 RUIZ NAVARRO, Javier

3 ESCOBAR CARRASCAL, Esteban
4 GALLARDO MARTIN, Javier

5 GONZALEZ VEGA, Daniel

6 JIMENEZ ROMAY, Victor
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C.N. Ubrique
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Club Nat. Melilla

C.N. Dos Hermanas

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Portuense

2:32.85
3:22.59

2:25.12
2:14.29
2:18.46
2:13.49
2:15.32
2:37.46
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

A Andalvria,
FED‘E RACION

Junta de Andalucia '3‘ NATALIGN

ESENTd
Erlfr-." {/'!‘T E‘S 1’.|I|‘||-:€|
man

Registered to Andalucia

25/02/2023 18:09 - Pagina 1

cajasur®

Y vicentsFerrer



